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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/09/2023 7:00 pm Middle School Basketball (St. Mark Classic) vs Trinity Klein St. Mark Lutheran School
Fri 11/10/2023 7:00 pm Middle School Basketball (St. Mark Classic) St. Mark Lutheran School
Sat 11/11/2023 TBD Middle School Basketball (St. Mark Classic) St. Mark Lutheran School
Mon 11/13/2023 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs CHSM Main Gym
Mon 11/27/2023 5:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs CCS Main Gym
Fri 12/01/2023 TBD Middle School Basketball at Trinity Klein Invitational Tournament Trinity-Klein School
Sat 12/02/2023 TBD Middle School Basketball at Trinity Klein Invitational Tournament Trinity-Klein School
Fri 12/08/2023 TBD Middle School Basketball at Memorial Tournament Memorial Lutheran School
Sat 12/09/2023 TBD Middle School Basketball at Memorial Tournament Memorial Lutheran School
Tue 12/12/2023 5:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs Salem Main Gym
Thu 12/14/2023 6:30 pm Middle School Basketball at Trinity Klein 2 Trinity-Klein School
Tue 01/09/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs Trinity Klein C Main Gym
Thu 01/11/2024 5:30 pm Middle School Basketball vs St. Mark 2 Our Savior Lutheran School
Mon 01/15/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs CHSM Main Gym
Tue 01/16/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs Trinity Klein 1 Main Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm Middle School Basketball @ St. Mark 1 St. Mark Lutheran School
Tue 01/23/2024 5:30 pm Middle School Basketball at Memorial Lutheran Memorial Lutheran School
Thu 01/25/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs Epiphany Main Gym
Tue 01/30/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball vs Our Savior Main Gym
Tue 02/06/2024 5:30 pm Middle School Basketball at Abiding Word Abiding Word Lutheran School
Thu 02/08/2024 5:30 pm Middle School Basketball @ Trinity Klein 2 Trinity-Klein School
Sat 02/10/2024 TBD Middle School Basketball HLAC Tournament Salem Lutheran School
Fri 02/16/2024 12:00 pm Middle School Basketball TLRT State Tournament Salem Lutheran School
Sat 02/17/2024 4:00 pm Middle School Basketball TLRT State Tournament Salem Lutheran School
Sun 02/18/2024 TBD Middle School Basketball TLRT State Tournament Salem Lutheran School


